Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Md Mizanul Islam
Kamal Uddin
Manik
Maruf Khan
MD ASHRAF ALI
MD Noymuddin
md rahimul islam
Mominul Islam

Shahed Al 1slam

June-2024

Generate time 2024-06-25 21:09:20 (BST)

Meal

15.50

32.50

37.50

0.00

33.00

17.00

31.50

16.00

34.50

Banker Family

Month Summary

Summary

22,690.00
0.00
291.50
77.84
22,690.00
22,800.00
110.00
0.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
1,206.50 1,000.00 10.00
2,529.76 1,000.00 10.00
2,918.95 3,125.00 10.00
0.00 1,000.00 10.00
2,568.68 1,110.00 10.00
1,323.26 1,200.00 10.00
2,451.92 3,000.00 10.00
1,245.42 2,250.00 10.00
2,685.44 4,155.00 10.00

Total Cost

1,216.50
2,539.76
2,928.95
10.00
2,578.68
1,333.26
2,461.92
1,255.42

2,695.44

Due
-216.50
-1,539.76
196.05
990.00
-1,468.68
-133.26
538.08
994.58

1,459.56



Tareq Aziz 37.50 2,918.95 2,420.00 10.00 2,928.95 -508.95

Tarequl islam 36.50 2,841.11 2,540.00 10.00 2,851.11 -311.11
Name Join date
Md Mizanul Islam 2024-04-02
Kamal Uddin 2023-10-21
Manik 2023-03-06
Maruf Khan 2023-05-21
MD ASHRAF ALI 2024-04-16
MD Noymuddin 2024-05-08
md rahimul islam 2024-04-02
Mominul Islam 2023-03-06
Shahed Al Islam 2023-03-05
Tareq Aziz 2023-10-16
Tarequl islam 2023-03-06

Name Amount
Shahed Al Islam 4155
Mominul Islam 2250
Tarequl islam 2540
Manik 3125
Maruf Khan 1000
Tareq Aziz 2420
Kamal Uddin 1000
md rahimul islam 3000
Md Mizanul Islam 1000

MD ASHRAF ALI 1110



MD Noymuddin

Total

Name

Shahed Al Islam
MD Noymuddin
Mominul Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Manik

md rahimul islam
md rahimul islam
Manik

Tarequl islam
Md Mizanul Islam
Kamal Uddin
Manik

Maruf Khan

MD ASHRAF ALI
MD Noymuddin
md rahimul islam
Mominul Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Tareq Aziz
Tarequl islam
Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz

Tareq Aziz

Date

2024-06-25

2024-06-24

2024-06-24

2024-06-23

2024-06-11

2024-06-09

2024-06-08

2024-06-07

2024-06-04

2024-06-04

2024-06-02

2024-06-02

2024-06-02

2024-06-02

2024-06-02

2024-06-02

2024-06-02

2024-06-02

2024-06-02

2024-06-02

2024-06-02

2024-06-02

2024-06-02

2024-06-02

M eal Purchases

Product

Murgi 2Pcs, Sobji, Piaj

Sobji

Dim

Tengramas, sobji, dim, Alo.

Dim sobji modi
Mas Mangs sobji

Mogri,Sobji,Mori(03/06/24 Mogri,Sobyji

Monthly Bazar
Monthly Bazar
Monthly Bazar
Monthly Bazar
Monthly Bazar
Monthly Bazar

Monthly Bazar

Monthly+Daily Bazar.

Monthly Bazar
Monthly Bazar
Monthly Bazar

Mas, Sobji,Dim

7up sobji morgi mas dim

morgi

1200

22800

Amount

970

200

250

1755

430

755

200

1800

1370

730

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

2000

1000

1000

1000

810

1130

290



Total 22690

Name Date Product Amount
MD ASHRAF ALI 2024-06-25 Kata 110
Tota 110

2024-06-25
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 1 0 2
Tareq Aziz 0.5 1 1
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 1 1
Mominul Islam 0.5 1 0
md rahimul islam 0 1 1
MD Noymuddin 0.5 0 1
MD ASHRAF ALI 0 1 1
Manik 05 2 1
Kamal Uddin 05 1 0.5
Md Mizanul Islam 05 0 1
2024-06-24

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tarequl islam 1 0 2
Tareq Aziz 0.5 1 1
Shahed Al Islam 0.5 0.5 1
Mominul I1slam 0.5 1 0
md rahimul islam 0 1 1
MD Noymuddin 0.5 0 1

MD ASHRAF ALI 0.5 1 1



Manik
Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-06-23

Breakfast

1

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-06-12

Breakfast

1

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2024-06-11

Breakfast

0.5

2 1
05 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
2 1
1 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
2 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2



Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin

MD ASHRAF ALI

0.5

05

05

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

2024-06-10

Breakfast
05

05

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

05

2024-06-09

Breakfast
0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

1 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 1
2 0
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 0
1 0.5
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1



Manik
Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
md rahimul islam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
md rahimul islam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI

Manik

0

0.5

0.5
2024-06-08

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0

0.5

0.5
2024-06-07

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2024-06-06

Breakfast
1

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

1 0
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
2 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 2
0 0
1 1
2 0



Kamal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam

md rahimul islam

05
2024-06-05

Breakfast

1

05

05

05

0

05

05

05

05
2024-06-04

Breakfast

05

05

05

05

0

05

0

05

05
2024-06-03

Breakfast

05

05

05

05

0.5

1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
2 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 2
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
2 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1



MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
md rahimul islam
MD Noymuddin
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahed Al Islam
md rahimul islam
MD ASHRAF ALI
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Md Mizanul Islam

05

05

05

0.5

2024-06-02

Breakfast
0.5

05

05

0

05

05

05

0.5

0.5

2024-06-01

Breakfast
05

05

05

05

05

0.5

0.5

0.5

0 1
1 1
2 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
2 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0



